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FY 2024/25 
Schedule of Regular Meetings of the  

Upper Delaware Conservation District 
Board of Supervisors 

 
Take notice that, pursuant to the provisions of the Open Public Meetings 

Act, Chapter 231, P.L. 1975, following is the schedule of the regular 
meetings of the Upper Delaware Conservation District Board of Supervisors.  

All meetings will begin at 10 AM, at the District office, 
51 Main St, Suite B, Blairstown, NJ 07825. 

 
Each meeting agenda is posted on the Upper Delaware Conservation 

District at www.upperdelawarescd-nj.com 
 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024   
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 

                                         Wednesday, July 9, 2025 
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